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COMPANY NAME STALL NO. HALL NO.

Z16
B24
G21
G26
G28
B26
A30
D68
G30
E42
G34
G60
E40
F22
F32
G20
A36
G25
A09
D10
F22
D58
F42
F38
E44
D21
B36
H18
D08
E42
D44
E15
F46
E12
E40
F74
E44
B30
E54
E44
A05
D56
D20
Z30
G30
F20
H56
G30
Z12
G05
D54
C32
A22
G40
F15
D18
H52
G76
E22
E28
B36
E17
C84

2
3
4
2
4
4
2
5
5
2
5
4
5
2
5
5
5
4
5
3
3
2
3
4
5
4
2
5
4
3
3
4
5
4
4
5
3
3
5
2
5
2
3
2
3
4
5
2
2
5
2
2
2
5
3
3
5
5
4
4
4
4
5

24 NUTS
3 GENERATIONS
7 BAZAARI
88 OWLZ
9 CORK
A BAG STUDIO 
A WAX STUDIO
AAPJEE DIARIES
AARK CLOCK
AAYUSH GIFTS MART
ABHINANDANS INC
ABROSAA
ABYS FASHION
ADAIR DUTT
ADD XCESSORIES 
ADIDAS
ADRA 
AEROSTAR HELMETS
AESTHETIC ESSENTIALS
AIRMARK 
ALA CARD
ALKON PLASTIC
ALLURE DESIGNS
ALPHA SCALES
ALVARO CASTAGNINO
AMAN INTERNATIONAL
AMARESHAN GIFTX
AMAZING GIFTS 
AMAZON
AMEET ELECTRONIC CONTROL
AMIRA INTERNATIONAL
AMITOJE  INDIA PVT LTD
ANCIENT IMPEX
AQUAMINDER TECH PVT. LTD.
ARAJ FASHION 
ARCHIE & JUGHEAD INDIA
ARG CALENDAR
ARIHANT PRINTER
ARIMA ENTERPRISES 
ARISTA VAULT
AROMA+JULY
AROMAS
ARORA GIFTS 
ARSIAN ORGANIC 
ARTERIOR
ARTISTICO DECOR
ARYA 24KT
AS INTERNATIONAL
ASAMA ENTERPRISES
ASHANA ENTERPRISES
ASHISH POPLI DESIGNS
ASHPVEDA
ASIAN AURA
ASIAN CARDS
ASSEMBLY
ATEE AGN INTERNATIONAL
ATULYA
AURA DECOR
AV ENTERPRISE
AVS PACKAGING PVT. LTD.
AXIS ENTERPRISES
AZAM SPORTS
BAANKA



COMPANY NAME STALL NO. HALL NO.

BAGGIT
BALAJI DECOR
BALAJI ENTERPRISES
BALAJI NOVELTIES
BALLOONS INDIA 
BANSAL SNAX
BARKHA COLLECTION
BASTAR ARTS
BEARDO
BEHARIJI ENTERPRISES
BELLA CASA
BENEPIK 
BENLING
BENSON TROPHIES
B-GIFTS
BGL BAGS 
BHARANI INDUSTRIES
BHARTI BUNDLE OF JOY 
BHARTI CREATIONS
BHARTI CREATIONS
BIOQ
BITTER BERRIES
BLAISE
BLAUPUNKT
BLISS PACKAGING
BLUE TEA 
BLUE TOKAI
BLUEBERRY
BODYX PERFUMES 
BOMBAY SHAVING
BOXGLEE CANDLE & FRAGRANCE CO. 
BRAWNY BEAR NUTRITION 
BRILL INTERNATIONAL
BRILLARE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
BRITTON GLC PRIVATE LIMITED
BROWNS AND MORE 
BUGATTI
BURLAP MART
BY ADAB
CALL MATE
CAREVEGO
CARLTON LONDON
CARRIMATE 
CASABLANCA APPARELS PVT. LTD.
CASE MY GIFT
CASLAY
CHARLES N ROBERT
CHAYAM TEA
CHOCOLADE HOUSE
CHOCOVIC
CLAY CRAFT
COCOA LANE
COCOAMELTS
COLORBAR COSMETICS
COLORJET
COLORMAGIX
COOKIEMAN
COOKWELL
CRAFT ENTERPRISES
CREST CREATIVE
CRICUT
CURIO GROUP 
CUSTOM MY DESIGN

G05
Z29
C58
G84
B05
D56
E56
G74
E26
B55
B57
C52
D36
F46
Z28
B40
A79
C24
Z31
Z27
F28
G36
A12
D22
C62
B34
B08
C15
A20
C48
E78
E56
A36
B26
F29
C70
G05
Z26
D12
B51
Z21
D02
F46
F02
E74
G12
E24
G32
Z40
H78
D08
H40
D15
G44
E34
A38
A05
H76
F38
A44
G30
C36
D59

2
2
2
5
2
2
3
5
4
5
5
2
5
5
2
2
5
4
2
2
4
4
5
2
2
3
4
5
3
5
5
5
4
5
3
5
2
2
4
5
2
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
2
5
2
5
2
5
2
5
4
5
5
3
4
4
2



D2 INDIA
DAKSH ENTERPRISES
DEEP TRADERS
DELHI TROPHY.COM
DELTA INDUSTRIES
DHENU
DIAMOND PRODUCTS
DIAMOND QUARTZ
DIGITAL DISTRIBUTION
DIVINE COPPER
DIVINE DIVINITY
DIVINITI
DM2PRINT
DNS STONES
DNV CREATIONS 
DOCTOR TOWEL
DONATO
DONEAR
DOREX
DROOL STATIONERY
DRYBITE
DUGGAL BROTHERS
DURGA HOME DECOR
DYNA PLAST INDIA 
DYNA WRITING
ECO PACK SOLUTIONS
ECO TASAR SILK
ECOSAVE
EKAM
EKJOT TROPHIES
ELBON INTERNATIONAL
ELEEGANCE BAGS
ELLEMENTRY
EL’UNIQUE
EMAMI 
EPRILLA LIFESTYLE
EPSON
ESBEDA
ESS ESS INTERNATIONAL
ESS HANDICRAFTS
EVERWEAR
EZE PERFUMES
FABELLE
FANTASY ENTERPRISES
FLAIR WRITING INDUSTRIES LTD. 
FLOROGUM INDUSTRIES LLP
FLORYN DECOR INDUSTRIES PVT LTD
FNS
FRENDZ FOREVER
FRUTOX 
FUJIFILM
FUZO
GAURAV INTERNATIONAL
GENERAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES
GGI SOURCING PVT LTD. 
GIFT COLLECTION 
GIFTEZEE
GIFTING AFFAIR 
GIFTS MART 
GIFTY HOME FASHION 
GILDAN
GIRDHAR GOPAL SHRINAGAR COMPANY
GIRLFRIEND BAG FACTORY

F18
Z20
C34
F12
H15
C42
F48
G36
C40
B80
F48
F78
G70
G19
G28
C01
A26
C38
F18
C24
E24
G15
F38
G80
C28
F70
C24
Z06
B08
A24
D24
A48
D22
F46
B26
E34
G29
A55
D42
F26
C08
A28
D10
B24
C08
D15
A26
C15
E42
B74
C40
C10
C51
G50
C22
D38
B08
A01
A32
A65
C29
E70
F30

2
2
3
2
5
2
5
2
4
5
2
5
5
4
3
5
4
4
4
3
5
4
3
5
3
5
2
2
4
2
5
5
4
2
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
3
5
5
3
3
3
2
3
5
3
5
5
4
4
2
5
3
5
5
5
5
4

COMPANY NAME STALL NO. HALL NO.



GLOBAL GADGETS
GLOBE MARKETING
GOBRIO NUTS
GODREJ SECURITY SOLUTIONS
GOLD COAST
GOLDEN TOOLS
GOLDMARK CREATIONS
GOOFFY KNIITS
GOOSEBUMPS
GREEN CRAYON PACKAGING 
GT GLOBAL 
GUDHGRAMS
GUPTA EXPORT 
GUPTA GLASS IDEAS
GUPTA INDUSTRIES
HAATH KA BANA
HAFELE INDIA
HAMILTON 
HAMPER BOX COMPANY
HAMPERSTORY
HAPIPOLA
HARDSODA
HARPREET GRAPHICS
HAVELLS INDIA
HAWKINS
HEADWAY
HELP US GREEN 
HENNEY BEAR 
HERB TANTRA
HI PLUS CREATION
HIBA
HIMALAYAN ART & CRAFTS
HIMALAYAN PINE CO
HIRATEK 
HOPE HUB FOR CORPORATE GIFTING
HOMEARTE INDIA
HOTEON TRADING
HOUSE OF CREA
HOUSE OF GIFTS
HOUSEHOLD FAB
HSW
HW WELLNESS
IMPRESSION MACHINERY INDIA PVT LTD
IMPRESSIVE CRAFTS 
INDI COLOUR PRINTS
INDIA TERRAIN
INDIAN ORIGINS
INDIGO 
INK ME
INN - II VENTURES
INSTA GIFTS INDIA
INSTAFIT T-SHIRT & CAPS
INVOLVE YOUR SENSES
IQRA LEATHER CREATIONS
IRON VIEW
ISAK FRAGRANCES
ISVARA GEM PRODUCTS
JACK & JONES 
JACKSON PLASTICO
JAI AMBAY ARTS
JAIN PAPER PRODUCTS
JALAN DIARY
JATIN ENTERPRISES

F60
B42
C28
G44
A40
C48
Z23
B38
G68
G34
Z34
G57
E46
C21
E40
A53
G08
C08
Z01
F36
A71
H80
B82
E48
C60
A08
H32
Z17
F45
A05
C37
C46
F36
B42
Z05
B36
F50
B15

B74A
F09
F40
C34
A42
D27
B40
B02
Z02
F54
C62
A38
D18
C54
A82
C32
E50
C28
B42
C24
C22
B84
F68
E61
E15

5
5
4
4
4
2
2
3
5
4
2
5
3
4
3
5
4
5
2
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
2
5
2
2
3
5
4
2
3
2
2
5
3
2
2
3
3
4
5
2
2
5
3
4
2
5
5
3
2
2
5
2
5
5
5
2

COMPANY NAME STALL NO. HALL NO.



JAY N OM INDUSTRIES
JAYPEE
JBL
JENSONS INTERNATIONAL
JINDAL INDUSTRIES
JINDAL PLASTIC
JRV & BSOUL 
JUST HERBS
JYOTI WATERPROOF  
KABAN INDUSTRIES
KAINAAT DESIGNS
KALISTA PENS
KANAK HADICRAFTS
KANFA GLOBAL SUPPLY SOLUTIONS
KANGARO
KANHA BY KN GROUP
KANT & CO.
KAPTURE HEADWEAR / OMTEX SPORTS
KAVED ESSENTIALS
KAY VEE INDUSTRIES
KB INDUSTRIES
KENT
KENY PLASTIC INDUSTRIES
KHATTE MEETHE DESIRES
KHEONI
KIESHA
KING INTERNATIONAL
KITBIT
KP CREATIONS 
KRANATH KREATIONS 
KRAVINGS  
KRISHNA MEGAMART
KRYPTON
KUTCHINA HOME MAKERS PVT. LTD.
KYARI
LA PLATA
LACADEAU
LEGEND PENS 
LEVI’S
LIFE BY FOLLIS
LIFELONG
LIGO TRADING 
LINC
LISCO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
LIVEPURE
LOGAM INDIA 
LOYKA
LUGGERO
LUX VENUS
LUXA PACK 
LUXOR
M M PLASTOWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED - 
GOOD DAY
MADAAN PEN COMPANY
MADHUVAN JEWELLERS
MAGIC BOX
MAHAVIR ADVERTISERS
MAKOBA
MANAS V BAG HOUSE
MANGALAM BRANDS PRIVATE LIMITED
MANMAN CREATIONS 
MANTIS VENTURES 
MAPMYINDIA

B76
B32
G18
A15
F80
E51
G64
G23
G56
Z07
C55
D70
G18
G40
E08
A24
B22
E30
Z25
F46
G88
A63
D28
B15
Z03
A20
B64
F34
C64
G58
Z36
F08
A24
F05
A40
C80
B12
C15
A12
A32
A28
F38
D08
E26
G05
G38
B08
E05
A20
B30
E15
E66

D43
B48
Z11
C82
C36
B79
D38
Z09
E46
D15

5
5
4
2
5
5
5
4
5
2
2
5
2
4
3
3
2
2
2
3
5
5
3
4
2
2
5
3
2
5
2
3
5
2
5
5
4
3
4
3
5
2
3
2
2
5
4
2
4
4
3
5

3
3
2
5
3
5
5
2
2
4

COMPANY NAME STALL NO. HALL NO.



MAPP MAGNIFICENCE ACADEMY OF PACKAGING 
PROFESSIONALS
MATRIKAS 
MATRIX
MEGATRADE
MEMORYS
MENSA BRAND
MESERII
METERIQUE
METRO CASH & CARRY
MEVA BITE
MEXON LUGGAGE
MILESTONE
MINTAGE STEELS
MIRDEEP TRADING PVT. LTD.
MISHKA EXPORTS
MK DECOR
MOKOBARA
MOMENTZ
MONAB
MONTBOLD
MONTE CARLO
MOTIVATIONAL GIFTS
MRIGANKA ORGANICS
MS TRADING
MUNCH FIT
MUTHA IMPEX
MY PAPER CLIP 
NANOBOT HOUSEWARES SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
NASHER MILES
NATCHMAN
NATIONAL EXPORT
NATURAL CONSUMER CARE 
NATURE PURE
NAVNEET EDUCATION
NEESH PERFUMES
NEW MODERN BAZAAR
NEXGEN
NEXON GIFTS
NIMBUSPOT 
NIRMALAYA WELLNESS PVT. LTD.
NISARA BRANDS BEAUTY PVT. LTD. 
NIVEA
NOISE
NOTE
NOVEX
NUTSLANE
OBLIQUE
OGO NUTS
OM BHAGWATI ARTS HANDICRAFTS
OPTUS MARKETING
OPULENT IMPEX
OSTON TECHNOLOGY 
OSWAL ART & CRAFT
OZOMAX
PAC MY PRODUCT
PACKMATE
PANKHUDIYAN
PANSARI INDUSTRIES
PAPER PARROT
PAPER PASSION
PAPERZANIA
PARKASH CANDLES 

B40

E20
F10
C65
D38
D32
Z24
H74
B10
F15
F60
Z10
G18
G05
E55
A30
F12
A08
F01
D48
E22
B28
Z38
B24
D50
B72
E29
H28
B08
G48
H66
C66
B42
D26
Z14
C68
F50
E58
C41
F64
C36
G05
B08
A28
C20
G15
B25
F50
A02
Z32
A40
G38
H30
D40
C26
C32
E38
D65
D18
D20
D12
E12

3

3
5
5
3
5
2
5
4
4
5
2
5
2
3
3
2
3
4
5
2
4
2
2
2
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
3
3
2
5
5
5
2
5
2
2
4
2
3
2
5
3
3
2
3
2
5
5
3
3
4
5
5
2
3
5

COMPANY NAME STALL NO. HALL NO.



PARSHVI GRAPHICS
PASHMODA
PASHTUSH
PATEL ENTERPRISES
PEACE STATIONERY
PEARL CRAFTLAND
PEBEL LIFEWARE
PENTEL
PERFUME LOUNGE
PEXPO 
PHILIPS
PHILIPS LIGHTING
PHOOL
PICASSO PARRI
PIKMEE
PILOT 
PINK KNOTS
PINNACLE ENTERPRISES
PLANFIX
PLASTICO IMPEX
PM OVERSEAS
POPCORN & COMPANY
POPLI BRASS 
PORTRONICS
POT & BLOOM
POWER BOOK
POWER PLUS
PRABHU ENTERPRISES 
PRABHUJI
PRAKASH SALES
PREMIER’S TEA LIMITED 
PREMSUKHDAS SHASHIKANT
PREZENTE
PRIME ELITE NOVELTY SOLUTION
PRIMERA NUTS
PRINGLE HOMEWARE PVT. LTD.
PROFFITTO INTERNATIONAL
PURETIVE BOTANICS
QUBA
R.S PAPERWORK
RAM-AYANA
RANA SARB SPORTS & TROPHIES
RANGILAL JAWAHARLAL
RANGOLI ADVERTISERS
RANGOLI FURNISHING 
RARE RABBIT
RAS LUXURY SKINCARE
RAYMOND
RED MOMENTS
REEBOK
REFEEL CARTRIDGE ENGINEERING PVT LTD
REMAXX
RENEE COSMETICS
RENOTE AI
RICH MIST
RIGHT DEAL BAGS
RK ENTERPRISE
ROLAX TIES
ROSE AND WILLOW
ROSHAN SINGH BAGH SINGH PVT LTD
ROYAL DRY FRUIT
ROYALE COLLECTIONS
ROYALS OF SAWAIGARH

D46
A36
C20
F49
D36
E36
F32
E05
B28
G05
E08
D08
E38
D30
B01
E30
A30
B08
D42
C58
E24
E54
A22
E64
F34
G55
A10
D74
A34
E36
F24
C38
G10
F34
B44
B48
C30
C50
G34
B32
G08
C78
G32
D40
C38
H68
B08
G05
C33
E22
D24
G08
A67
C43
F05
F56
G20
B44
B48
C76
A28
D01
E38

2
3
4
5
3
5
4
3
2
4
5
4
5
4
5
3
4
3
3
5
3
3
4
5
2
5
5
5
5
3
3
3
2
4
2
5
3
2
3
2
3
5
5
2
5
5
4
2
4
2
2
5
5
3
5
5
3
3
2
5
4
5
2

COMPANY NAME STALL NO. HALL NO.



RS TROPHY
RUBBER GLOBE
RUCHOKS 
RUDRA EXPORTS
S.L. INDUSTRIES
SAAWARIYA CREATIONS
SAFARI INDUSTRIES
SAFINA TABLE WARES
SAIN REVISTA 
SALISBURY 
SALLY ENTERPRISES
SAMURAI EXPORTS 
SANGAM NOVELTIES
SARVAGYA GLASSWARE
SAVON WHOLESALE
SAVVY TRADERS 
SAY IT WITH A PIN 
SCHOLAR
SCOTT - JPM INTERNATIONAL
SERVDHARM
SHADANI INDIA PVT. LTD.
SHAH OVERSEAS
SHAMAX
SHANTI TROPHIES
SHARDA CARDS
SHARMA  GIFT ADD
SHARMAN JAIN SWEET
SHIV POOJA METAL 
SHIVA TROPHIES
SHIVAY INTERNATIONAL
SHREERAJ GIFTS
SHREEYAS INDIA
SHRI & SAM
SHRI BANKEY BIHARI HANDICRAFTS
SHRI KAMAL DESIGNS
SIGNORAWARE
SIMPLY SCRIBBLE
SIPPON
SKON 
SKULLCANDY
SKV CADEAUX
SKYCUT 
SKYLINE APPLIANCE
SM COLLECTION 
SMART PAPER CONVERTOR
SMIISENSES 
SN GIFTS & NOVELTIES
SN TRADERS
SOCIOSIS PRODUCTIONS
SOLO
SONIC INT.
SOWL ETRADERS
SSM CREATIVE SOLUTIONS
STEEL BIRD TOYS 
STORIES NUTS & BERRIES
STUBBORN FACTORY
STUTI
STYLLA
SUBMARINE PENS PVT. LTD.
SUGANDH LOK
SUMAN ENTERPRISES
SUN TROPHIES
SUPER MUNCHIES 

B20
D60
H05
G48
G36
G27
B35
B30
E68
C28
A75
H64
F08
G46
Z39
F44
Z35
D24
A01
A15
F05
G38
C44
C30
E30
F52
D54
D37
C46
B38
C30
B38
F08
H70
E34
D08
Z15
A12
D36
C42
Z04
A20
B15
G78
D40
F44
E36
A46
B29
F29
D56

G60A
D26
B24
A34
Z13
Z37
A15
F04
A22
E42
B32
G60

2
5
5
4
5
4
3
2
5
5
5
5
2
4
2
2
2
3
5
3
4
3
3
2
4
2
5
2
2
5
5
2
5
5
4
4
2
5
4
5
2
4
3
5
4
3
4
3
5
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
4
5
3
2
3
5

COMPANY NAME STALL NO. HALL NO.



SWISS MILITARY
SWITCH WORLD
SYMPHONY 
TAITRA 
TANISI LEATHER
TANYA ENTERPRISES
TAROOB
TEAKWOOD LEATHERS
TEAM ELEVEN 
TECMAC SOLUTION
TEJA INDUSTRIES 
TEJURA OVERSEAS
TEXEL 
TGF - THEGIFTFACTORY.COM
THE BACKBENCHER
THE BLUE FRAME
THE CORPORATE HOUSE
THE INDIAN ESSENCE
THE LOVE CO. 
THE PLANTBOUTIQUE 
THE PURPLE BOX
THE RIBBON  FACTORY
THE SECOND PROJECT 
THE TENTH HOUSE 
THE WHOLE TRUTH FOODS
THENGA COCO
TISTABENE
TORERO
TORETO
TOSS MARKETING
TOTA GULAL
TOUCH WOOD
TROPHY CREATOR
TROPHY GALLERY 
TRRUU GLOBAL
TRUE COLORS SOLUTIONS
TRUE COOK 
TRYKIYA
TULSI NUTS & DRY FRUITS
TURTLE
TWO BROTHERS ORGANIC FARMS
U&I
UBON
UDYAN TEA
UGAOO
UMPIRE TECHNOLOGIES
UNIBIC
UNINOX HOUSEWARE 
UNIREC
UNITEXX INDIA
UPPERCASE
URBEN GEAR
V.S.D FOODS PVT LTD
VAHDAM TEA
VAMIKA MARKETING LLP
VASYERP
VERO MODA
VGR INDIA OFFICIAL PRIVATE LIMITED
VINCI BOTANICALS
VINOD INTELEGENT COOKWARE
VISHNU ENTERPRISES
VIVA ELECTRIC
VOLTT

A08
A56
B20
C42
H60
H48
B18
D20
B26
A18
E40
D40
F20
C30
D14
Z33
A26
E24
F54
F40
F44
E26
G34
G24
E32
G22
B20
C26
A12
A32
C73
D52
D05
F84
C05
C15
F30
Z19
B34
C26
G36
E05
D04
B34
E19
D29
D24
D62
B08
H36
D08
B05
F42
B08
D60
E44
C24
F42
D44
E10
E52
E42
Z22

4
5
3
3
5
5
3
4
3
2
2
3
3
4
4
2
5
4
5
4
5
5
2
5
4
3
4
4
5
2
5
2
2
5
5
4
2
2
4
5
3
5
5
2
4
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
4
4
2
2
5
2
5
2
3
3
2

COMPANY NAME STALL NO. HALL NO.



VRIKSA 
WACACO
WANGARI - EK MATRA
WELSPUN 
WHITE HOUSE PENS
WHITE LIGHT ELEMENTS
WHITESQUARE INT.
WILLIAM PENN
WIN PEN
WINNERS CHOICE
WONDER WORLD INC.
WOODANY TIME 
WOODLAND 
WOODLIX
WORLDFA 
WOYO 
XECH TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.
XPRESS GIFTING
YAYLO
YOGA BAR
ZANIBO 
ZEA MAIZE PRIVATE LIMITED
ZENITH DRINKS
HOOKABA
CORPORATE GIFTS ASSOCIATION OF INDIA
AADVAITA INTERNATIONAL
ALTIMA DECORATIVE
JAI BALAJEE PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED
JAYPORE
(ADITYA BIRLA FASHION AND RETAIL)
STERLING CREATIONS PVT. LTD.

Z08
B08
F24
E18
D30
D34
C44
E24
A22
A26
D51
D72
E10
D28
A30
Z18
E05
B60
B24
C06
D24
A24
G24
B26
E36
B20
F48
E72

D55

D33

2
4
5
5
3
4
2
3
5
2
5
5
4
4
5
2
4
5
4
5
4
4
2
2
3
3
3
5

2

2

COMPANY NAME STALL NO. HALL NO.



Step into the future of gifting at our Start-Up & Innovation Zone, where entrepreneurs unveil their 
latest products, services, and innovations. This dynamic space is designed to connect you with the 
next big thing in the industry. Meet visionary creators, explore groundbreaking ideas, and discover 
opportunities to collaborate with fresh talent. Whether you’re seeking new products to captivate your 

clients or looking to invest in innovative solutions, this zone is your gateway to the future of gifting. 

START-UP & INNOVATION ZONE

24 NUTS
99STITCH
ACKY 15 DESIGNS
ARSIAN ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED
ASAMA
BAFA BAGS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
BALAJI CREATION
B-GIFTS
BHARTI - BUNDLE OF JOY
BHARTI CREATIONS
CAREVEGO
CHOCOLADE HOUSE
DAKSH ENTERPRISES
ECOSAVE
GOLDMARK TROPHY
GT GLOBAL TRADE
HENNY BEAR
HOPE HUB FOR CORPORATE GIFTING
INDIA EXPORT HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED
INDIMAK VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
KABAN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED

KAVED ESSENTIALS
KHEONI
KRAVINGS (GLOBAL FOODS)
MAGIC BOX
MANMAN CREATIONS
MAYUR ENTERPRISES
MESERII
MRIGANKA ORGANICS
NR FOODS AND TECHNOLOGY 
PVT LTD
NUCIFEERAA
OPTUS
SAY IT WITH A PIN
SIMPLY SCRIBBLE
SKV SOLUTIONS
SOLARIS COMTRADE PRIVATE 
LIMITED
STUBBORN FACTORY
TRYKIYA
VOLTT
WOYO



ARYA 24KT
DIVINITI
EL’UNIQUE
MADHUVAN 

COMPANY NAME
3 GENERATIONS
9 CORK
A BAG STUDIO 
A WAX STUDIO
AARK CLOCK
AAYUSH GIFTS MART
ABYS FASHION
ADAIR DUTT
ADD XCESSORIES 
ADRA 
AEROSTAR HELMETS
AESTHETIC ESSENTIALS
ALA CARD
ALKON PLASTIC
ALPHA SCALES
AMAN INTERNATIONAL
AMAZING GIFTS 
AMIRA INTERNATIONAL
AMITOJE  INDIA PVT LTD
ANCIENT IMPEX
AQUAMINDER TECH PVT. LTD.
ARCHIE & JUGHEAD INDIA
ARG CALENDAR
ARIHANT PRINTER
ARIMA ENTERPRISES 
ARISTA VAULT
AROMAS
ARTERIOR
ARTISTICO DECOR
ASAMA ENTERPRISES
ASHANA ENTERPRISES
ASHISH POPLI DESIGNS
ASIAN AURA
ASIAN CARDS
ATEE AGN INTERNATIONAL
AURA DECOR
AV ENTERPRISE
BAANKA
BALAJI ENTERPRISES
BALAJI NOVELTIES
BALLOONS INDIA 
BARKHA COLLECTION
BEHARIJI ENTERPRISES
BENEPIK 
BENLING
B-GIFTS
BGL BAGS 
BHARTI BUNDLE OF JOY 
BHARTI CREATIONS
BITTER BERRIES
BLAISE
BLUEBERRY
BODYX PERFUMES 
BOXGLEE CANDLE & FRAGRANCE CO. 
BRITTON GLC PRIVATE LIMITED
BURLAP MART
CAREVEGO
CARRIMATE 
CASABLANCA APPARELS PVT. LTD.
CASLAY
CRAFT ENTERPRISES
CREST CREATIVE
CUSTOM MY DESIGN
DAKSH ENTERPRISES
DHENU
DIAMOND PRODUCTS
DIAMOND QUARTZ
DIGITAL DISTRIBUTION
DIVINE DIVINITY
DNS STONES
DUGGAL BROTHERS
DYNA PLAST INDIA 
ECO TASAR SILK
ECOSAVE
ELEEGANCE BAGS
ELLEMENTRY
EPRILLA LIFESTYLE
ESBEDA
ESS ESS INTERNATIONAL
EZE PERFUMES
FABELLE
FLORYN DECOR INDUSTRIES PVT LTD
FUJIFILM
GENERAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES
GIFTEZEE
GIFTING AFFAIR 
GIFTS MART 
GILDAN
GIRDHAR GOPAL SHRINAGAR COMPANY
GIRLFRIEND BAG FACTORY
GLOBE MARKETING
GOLD COAST
GOLDEN TOOLS
GOOFFY KNIITS
GREEN CRAYON PACKAGING 
GT GLOBAL 
HARPREET GRAPHICS
HEADWAY
HELP US GREEN 
HENNEY BEAR 
HERB TANTRA
HIBA
HOB HUB CORPORATE GIFTING
HOUSE OF CREA
HOUSEHOLD FAB
IMPRESSIVE CRAFTS 
INDIGO 
INN - II VENTURES
INSTA GIFTS INDIA
INSTAFIT T-SHIRT & CAPS
IQRA LEATHER CREATIONS
IRON VIEW
JACKSON PLASTICO
JAI AMBAY ARTS
JATIN ENTERPRISES
JINDAL INDUSTRIES
JINDAL PLASTIC
JYOTI WATERPROOF  
KABAN INDUSTRIES
KALISTA PENS
KANFA GLOBAL SUPPLY SOLUTIONS

KANHA BY KN GROUP
KAPTURE HEADWEAR / OMTEX SPORTS
KAY VEE INDUSTRIES
KB INDUSTRIES
KHATTE MEETHE DESIRES
KIESHA
KITBIT
KRISHNA MEGAMART
KRYPTON
KYARI
LACADEAU
LIGO TRADING 
LUGGERO
LUX VENUS
LUXOR
MADAAN PEN COMPANY
MAGIC BOX
MAHAVIR ADVERTISERS
MANAS V BAG HOUSE
MANGALAM BRANDS PRIVATE LIMITED
MANMAN CREATIONS 
MAPMYINDIA
MAPP MAGNIFICENCE ACADEMY OF PACKAGING 
PROFESSIONALS
MEGATRADE
MESERII
METRO CASH & CARRY
MEXON LUGGAGE
MILESTONE
MONTBOLD
MOTIVATIONAL GIFTS
MS TRADING
MUTHA IMPEX
NANOBOT HOUSEWARES SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
NASHER MILES
NATURE PURE
NIMBUSPOT 
NIRMALAYA WELLNESS PVT. LTD.
NOVEX
NUTSLANE
OBLIQUE
OPTUS MARKETING
OSTON TECHNOLOGY 
OSWAL ART & CRAFT
PACKMATE
PANKHUDIYAN
PARSHVI GRAPHICS
PASHTUSH
PEARL CRAFTLAND
PEBEL LIFEWARE
PHOOL
PIKMEE
PINK KNOTS
PINNACLE ENTERPRISES
PLANFIX
PLASTICO IMPEX
POT & BLOOM
POWER BOOK
POWER PLUS
PRABHU ENTERPRISES 
PRIME ELITE NOVELTY SOLUTION
PROFFITTO INTERNATIONAL
RAM-AYANA
RANGILAL JAWAHARLAL
RANGOLI ADVERTISERS
RENOTE AI
RICH MIST
RIGHT DEAL BAGS
RK ENTERPRISE
ROLAX TIES
ROYALE COLLECTIONS
ROYALS OF SAWAIGARH
RUBBER GLOBE
S.L. INDUSTRIES
SALLY ENTERPRISES
SAMURAI EXPORTS 
SANGAM NOVELTIES
SAVON WHOLESALE
SAVVY TRADERS 
SAY IT WITH A PIN 
SCOTT - JPM INTERNATIONAL
SERVDHARM
SHADANI INDIA PVT. LTD.
SHAMAX
SHARDA CARDS
SHARMA  GIFT ADD
SHIV POOJA METAL 
SHREERAJ GIFTS
SHREEYAS INDIA
SIPPON
SKON 
SKV CADEAUX
SMIISENSES 
SN GIFTS & NOVELTIES
SN TRADERS
SOCIOSIS PRODUCTIONS
SONIC INT.
SOWL ETRADERS
SSM CREATIVE SOLUTIONS
STEEL BIRD TOYS 
STUBBORN FACTORY
SUGANDH LOK
SWITCH WORLD
TANISI LEATHER
TEAKWOOD LEATHERS
TECMAC SOLUTION
TEJA INDUSTRIES 
TEXEL 
TGF - THEGIFTFACTORY.COM
THE CORPORATE HOUSE
THE INDIAN ESSENCE
THE PURPLE BOX
THE SECOND PROJECT 
THE TENTH HOUSE 
TORERO
TURTLE
TWO BROTHERS ORGANIC FARMS
UNIREC
UNITEXX INDIA
URBEN GEAR
VAMIKA MARKETING LLP
VASYERP
VISHNU ENTERPRISES
VOLTT
VRIKSA 
WANGARI - EK MATRA
WHITE LIGHT ELEMENTS
WONDER WORLD INC.
WOODANY TIME 
WOODLIX

SEGMENT WISE CLASSIFICATION

AS INTERNATIONAL
AXIS ENTERPRISES
BHARTI CREATIONS
COLORJET
CRICUT
HSW
IMPRESSION MACHINERY INDIA PVT LTD
LISCO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED
SKYCUT 
TANYA ENTERPRISES
TRUE COLORS SOLUTIONS
UMPIRE TECHNOLOGIES

WOYO 
XPRESS GIFTING
YAYLO
ZANIBO 
ZEA MAIZE PRIVATE LIMITED

ADIDAS
ALVARO CASTAGNINO
ASSEMBLY
BAGGIT
BOMBAY SHAVING
BUGATTI
DONEAR
EKAM
ELBON INTERNATIONAL
FANTASY ENTERPRISES
GODREJ SECURITY SOLUTIONS
HAPIPOLA
INDIA TERRAIN
INVOLVE YOUR SENSES
ISAK FRAGRANCES
JACK & JONES 
JBL
LEVI’S
MIRDEEP TRADING PVT. LTD.
MOKOBARA
MOMENTZ
MONAB
MONTE CARLO
NATCHMAN
NISARA BRANDS BEAUTY PVT. LTD. 
NIVEA
OZOMAX
PARKASH CANDLES 
PASHMODA
PERFUME LOUNGE
RARE RABBIT
RAYMOND
REEBOK
SAFARI INDUSTRIES
SALISBURY 
SKULLCANDY
SWISS MILITARY
THE BACKBENCHER
THE PLANTBOUTIQUE 
TISTABENE
TOSS MARKETING
TRRUU GLOBAL
UPPERCASE
VERO MODA
WOODLAND

ABHINANDANS INC
AVS PACKAGING PVT. LTD.
BLISS PACKAGING
CASE MY GIFT
COLORMAGIX
DNV CREATIONS 
ECO PACK SOLUTIONS
HAMPER BOX COMPANY
INDI COLOUR PRINTS
LUXA PACK 
PAC MY PRODUCT
THE RIBBON  FACTORY

JEWELLERS
SAAWARIYA 
CREATIONS



CLAY CRAFT
COOKWELL
DIVINE COPPER
FNS
GUPTA GLASS IDEAS
HAFELE INDIA
HAMILTON 
HAVELLS INDIA
HAWKINS
JAY N OM INDUSTRIES
JAYPEE
JENSONS INTERNATIONAL
KING INTERNATIONAL
KRANATH KREATIONS 
M M PLASTOWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED - GOOD DAY
MATRIX
MINTAGE STEELS
PEXPO 
PRINGLE HOMEWARE PVT. LTD.
QUBA
SHRI & SAM
SIGNORAWARE
SKYLINE APPLIANCE
TRUE COOK 
UNINOX HOUSEWARE 
VINOD INTELEGENT COOKWARE
WORLDFA 

88 OWLZ
ALLURE DESIGNS
ARAJ FASHION 
AROMA+JULY
BALAJI DECOR
BANSAL SNAX
BASTAR ARTS
BELLA CASA
BY ADAB
CURIO GROUP 
D2 INDIA
DEEP TRADERS
DOCTOR TOWEL
DURGA HOME DECOR
GGI SOURCING PVT LTD. 
GIFTY HOME FASHION 
GUPTA EXPORT 
HAATH KA BANA
HARDSODA
HIMALAYAN ART & CRAFTS
HOMEARTE INDIA
KAINAAT DESIGNS
KANAK HADICRAFTS
LA PLATA
LIVEPURE
LOGAM INDIA 
MANTIS VENTURES 
METERIQUE
MISHKA EXPORTS
MK DECOR
OM BHAGWATI ARTS HANDICRAFTS
PM OVERSEAS
POPLI BRASS 
RANGOLI FURNISHING 
ROSHAN SINGH BAGH SINGH PVT LTD
RUDRA EXPORTS
SAFINA TABLE WARES
SARVAGYA GLASSWARE
SHAH OVERSEAS
SHRI BANKEY BIHARI HANDICRAFTS

AAPJEE DIARIES
AIRMARK 
ARORA GIFTS 
ATEE AGN INTERNATIONAL
BHARANI INDUSTRIES
BIOQ
DM2PRINT
DOREX
DROOL STATIONERY
DYNA WRITING
EPSON
FLAIR WRITING INDUSTRIES LTD. 
FLOROGUM INDUSTRIES LLP
GAURAV INTERNATIONAL
INK ME
JAIN PAPER PRODUCTS
JALAN DIARY
KALISTA PENS
KANGARO
KENY PLASTIC INDUSTRIES
LEGEND PENS 
LINC
LUXOR
MADAAN PEN COMPANY
MAKOBA
MATRIKAS 
MEMORYS
MY PAPER CLIP 
NATIONAL EXPORT
NAVNEET EDUCATION
NEXON GIFTS
NOTE
OPULENT IMPEX
OSWAL ART & CRAFT
PACKMATE
PAPER PARROT
PAPER PASSION

AZAM SPORTS
BENSON TROPHIES
DELHI TROPHY.COM
DELTA INDUSTRIES
EKJOT TROPHIES
ESS HANDICRAFTS
EVERWEAR
GIFT COLLECTION 
GOLDMARK CREATIONS
GUPTA INDUSTRIES
HI PLUS CREATION
KP CREATIONS 
RANA SARB SPORTS & TROPHIES
REFEEL CARTRIDGE ENGINEERING PVT LTD
RS TROPHY
SHANTI TROPHIES
SHIVA TROPHIES
SM COLLECTION 
SUN TROPHIES
TEAM ELEVEN 
TROPHY CREATOR
TROPHY GALLERY 
WINNERS CHOICE

24 NUTS
7 BAZAARI
ABROSAA
AMARESHAN GIFTX
ARSIAN ORGANIC 
BLUE TEA 
BLUE TOKAI
BRAWNY BEAR NUTRITION 
BRILL INTERNATIONAL
BROWNS AND MORE 
CARLTON LONDON
CHARLES N ROBERT
CHAYAM TEA
CHOCOLADE HOUSE
CHOCOVIC
COCOA LANE
COCOAMELTS
COOKIEMAN
DONATO
DRYBITE
FOODIES PACK 
FRUTOX 
FUZO
GOBRIO NUTS
GOOSEBUMPS
GUDHGRAMS
HAMPERSTORY
HOUSE OF GIFTS
INDIAN ORIGINS
ISVARA GEM PRODUCTS
KANT & CO.
KRAVINGS  
LIFE BY FOLLIS
LOYKA
MEVA BITE
MRIGANKA ORGANICS
MUNCH FIT
NATURAL CONSUMER CARE 
NATURE PURE
NEW MODERN BAZAAR
NUTSLANE
OGO NUTS
PANSARI INDUSTRIES
POPCORN & COMPANY
PRABHUJI
PREMIER’S TEA LIMITED 
PREZENTE
PRIMERA NUTS
ROYAL DRY FRUIT
RUCHOKS 
SHARMAN JAIN SWEET
STORIES NUTS & BERRIES
SUPER MUNCHIES 
THE WHOLE TRUTH FOODS
TOTA GULAL
TULSI NUTS & DRY FRUITS
UDYAN TEA
UNIBIC
V.S.D FOODS PVT LTD
VAHDAM TEA
YOGA BAR
ZEA MAIZE PRIVATE LIMITED
ZENITH DRINKS

AMAZON
AMEET ELECTRONIC CONTROL
BLAUPUNKT
CALL MATE
FRENDZ FOREVER
GLOBAL GADGETS
HIRATEK 
HOTEON TRADING
KENT
KUTCHINA HOME MAKERS PVT. LTD.
LIFELONG
MENSA BRAND
NEXGEN
NOISE
PHILIPS
PHILIPS LIGHTING
PORTRONICS
REMAXX
SUMAN ENTERPRISES
SYMPHONY 
TORETO
U&I
VGR INDIA OFFICIAL PRIVATE LIMITED
VIVA ELECTRIC
WACACO
WHITESQUARE INT.
XECH TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.

ASHPVEDA
ATULYA
BEARDO
BRILLARE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED
COLORBAR COSMETICS
EMAMI 
HIMALAYAN PINE CO
HW WELLNESS
JRV & BSOUL 
JUST HERBS
KAVED ESSENTIALS
KHEONI
NEESH PERFUMES
PURETIVE BOTANICS
RAS LUXURY SKINCARE
RENEE COSMETICS
ROSE AND WILLOW
THE LOVE CO. 
TRYKIYA
VINCI BOTANICALS

PAPERZANIA
PATEL ENTERPRISES
PEACE STATIONERY
PENTEL
PICASSO PARRI
PILOT 
PLANFIX
PRAKASH SALES
PREMSUKHDAS SHASHIKANT
PRIME ELITE NOVELTY SOLUTION
R.S PAPERWORK
RED MOMENTS
SAIN REVISTA 
SCHOLAR
SHIVAY INTERNATIONAL
SIMPLY SCRIBBLE
SKV CADEAUX
SMART PAPER CONVERTOR
SOLO
SONIC INT.
SUBMARINE PENS PVT. LTD.
TEJURA OVERSEAS
TOUCH WOOD
WHITE HOUSE PENS
WILLIAM PENN
WIN PEN
WOODANY TIME 

SHRI KAMAL DESIGNS
STUTI
STYLLA
TAROOB
THE BLUE FRAME
THENGA COCO
UBON
UGAOO
WELSPUN










